GOL_f—

® -
bOLLe SERENGETI
B“Sh“ﬂll " EYEWEAR ,

Riverbend GC wins Pacific Northwest Pro-Assistants
Championship at Broadmoor GC

SEATTLE, WA - BROADMOOR GC — Monday/Tuesday — 6,354 Yards, Par 70,
Field — 52 teams of two Professionals from the same facility.

The final round of the Bushnell Pro-Assistant Championship finished today at Broadmoor
GC in Seattle, Washington. At the end of the 36-hole four-ball competition, there was a
three way tie between the teams of Village Greens GC (Kalispell, MT), Meridian Valley
CC (Kent, WA) and Riverbend GC (Kent, WA).

After a 3 hole playoff, the team from Riverbend GC with professionals Marti O’Neill and
Josh Immordino captured the title of Bushnell Pro-Assistant Champions.

Bushnell, Bolle’ and Serengeti all were sponsors of this year’s Pro-Assistant
Championship.

Final Results

Place Rd1l Rd2 Total Money

1 Riverbend GC O'Neill, Marti Immordino, Josh 66 68 134 $2,500.00

2 Village Greens GC  Malby, Ryan Roper, Jess 67 67 134 $1,900.00
Meridian Valley CC  Manley, Greg Brett, Dusty 68 66 134 $1,900.00

4  Manito G&CC Prugh, Steve Prugh, Corey 68 67 135 $1,300.00
Broadmoor GC Hill, Dan Feenstra, Tim 70 65 135 $1,300.00

6 Harbour Pointe GC  Rashell, Mark Coleman, Keith 68 68 136 $1,000.00
Tam O'Shanter GC  Coury, Brian Miller, Kyle 70 66 136 $1,000.00
Corvallis CC Dehlin, Matt Gilmour, Ryan 69 67 136 $1,000.00

9 Portland GC Mitchell, Chris Ogle, Rob 70 67 137 $850.00

10 The Creek at Qualchan Gardner, Mark Buckenberger, Randy 67 71 138 $755.00
Tualatin CC Fredrickson, Sean Rath, Scott 69 69 138 $755.00
Sahalee CC Pike, Jim Minnick, Chase 72 66 138 $755.00
Tacoma C&GC Friend, Rich Runge, Mitch 68 70 138 $755.00



14

18

20

Twin Lakes G&CC  Trembly, Joe

Portland GC Mitchell, Chris
Seattle GC Doxsie, Doug
Inglewood GC Gove, Mike

Seattle GC Doxsie, Doug

Meadow Springs CC Peterson, Chris

Semiahmoo G&CC  Eaton, Brett
Yakima Elks G&CC DeShaw, Kelly

Runge, Kris
Averill, Matt
Taylor, Graham

Berry, Eric

Keyes, Johnny

Aichele, Jason

Conlan, Justin

Walters, Barry

68
71
70
67

70
70

71
71

71
68
69
72

70
70

70
70

139
139
139
139

140
140

141
141

$638.75
$638.75
$638.75
$638.75

$562.50
$562.50

$137.50
$137.50



Everett G&CC Webber, Brent Dillard, Jeff 69 72 141 $137.50
Harbour Pointe GC  Rashell, Mark Puetz, Joe 69 72 141 $137.50



