







Riverbend GC wins Pacific Northwest Pro-Assistants Championship at Broadmoor GC

SEATTLE, WA – BROADMOOR GC – Monday/Tuesday – 6,354 Yards, Par 70, Field – 52 teams of two Professionals from the same facility.

The final round of the Bushnell Pro-Assistant Championship finished today at Broadmoor GC in Seattle, Washington. At the end of the 36-hole four-ball competition, there was a three way tie between the teams of Village Greens GC (Kalispell, MT), Meridian Valley CC (Kent, WA) and Riverbend GC (Kent, WA).

After a 3 hole playoff, the team from Riverbend GC with professionals Marti O'Neill and Josh Immordino captured the title of Bushnell Pro-Assistant Champions.

Bushnell, Bolle' and Serengeti all were sponsors of this year's Pro-Assistant Championship.

Final Results									
Place		Rd1	Rd2	Total Money					
1	Riverbend GC	O'Neill, Marti	Immordino, Josh	66	68	134	\$2,500.00		
2	Village Greens GC	Malby, Ryan	Roper, Jess	67	67	134	\$1,900.00		
	Meridian Valley CC	Manley, Greg	Brett, Dusty	68	66	134	\$1,900.00		
4	Manito G&CC	Prugh, Steve	Prugh, Corey	68	67	135	\$1,300.00		
	Broadmoor GC	Hill, Dan	Feenstra, Tim	70	65	135	\$1,300.00		
6	Harbour Pointe GC	Rashell, Mark	Coleman, Keith	68	68	136	\$1,000.00		
	Tam O'Shanter GC	Coury, Brian	Miller, Kyle	70	66	136	\$1,000.00		
	Corvallis CC	Dehlin, Matt	Gilmour, Ryan	69	67	136	\$1,000.00		
9	Portland GC	Mitchell, Chris	Ogle, Rob	70	67	137	\$850.00		
10	The Creek at Qualcha	an Gardner, Mark	Buckenberger, Randy	67	71	138	\$755.00		
	Tualatin CC	Fredrickson, Sean	Rath, Scott	69	69	138	\$755.00		
	Sahalee CC	Pike, Jim	Minnick, Chase	72	66	138	\$755.00		
	Tacoma C&GC	Friend, Rich	Runge, Mitch	68	70	138	\$755.00		

14	Twin Lakes G&CC	Trembly, Joe	Runge, Kris	68	71	139	\$638.75
	Portland GC	Mitchell, Chris	Averill, Matt	71	68	139	\$638.75
	Seattle GC	Doxsie, Doug	Taylor, Graham	70	69	139	\$638.75
	Inglewood GC	Gove, Mike	Berry, Eric	67	72	139	\$638.75
18	Seattle GC	Doxsie, Doug	Keyes, Johnny	70	70	140	\$562.50
	Meadow Springs CC	Peterson, Chris	Aichele, Jason	70	70	140	\$562.50
20	Semiahmoo G&CC	Eaton, Brett	Conlan, Justin	71	70	141	\$137.50
	Yakima Elks G&CC	DeShaw, Kelly	Walters, Barry	71	70	141	\$137.50

Everett G&CC Webber, Brent Dillard, Jeff 69 72 141 \$137.50 Harbour Pointe GC Rashell, Mark Puetz, Joe 69 72 141 \$137.50